All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 7-Jan-2022
Mechanical
• Enclosure Plastic
• Mounting In-line installation
Software
Meantime Between Failures (MTBF)

ULI-361T BB-485USBTB-2W-A USB to RS-485 Converter – 2W, High-retention Type Bf/TB, unique serial# & COM port for each ULI-351D model
ULI-361TK BB-485USBTB2WLS-A USB to RS-485 Converter – 2W, High-retention Type Bf/TB, locked serial# (shared serial# & COM port) for all ULI-361TK models
Ordering Information
Dimensions - DB9 Female Models
Unit = mm
Dimensions - Serial Terminal Models
Unit = mm
Model: CE Directives CE Standards
ULI-351D
FCC
 2014/30/EU – Electromagnetic Compatibility (ECD)
2011/65/EU amended by (EU) 2015/863 Reduction
of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
2012/19/EU – Waste Electrical & Electronic
Equipment (WEEE)
EN 55032 – Class B Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment – Emission Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment – Immunity Characteristics – Limits and Methods of Measurement
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity Standard for Residential, Commercial and Light-industrial Environments
ULI-351DK
ULI-351T
ULI-351TK
ULI-361D EN 55022+AC – Information Technology Equipment - Radio Disturbance Characteristics – Limits and Methods of
Measurement
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity Standard for Residential, Commercial and Light-industrial EnvironmentsULI-361DK
ULI-361T EN 55032 Class A – Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment – Emission Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment – Immunity Characteristics – Limits and Methods of Measurement
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity Standard for Residential, Commercial and Light-industrial EnvironmentsULI-361TK
32 mm
1.3 in 16 mm
0.6 in
58 mm
2.3 in
32 mm
1.3 in 16 mm
0.6 in
58 mm
2.3 in
ULI-351D BB-485USB9F-4W
ULI-351DK BB-485USB9F-4W-LS
ULI-351T BB-485USBTB-4W-A
ULI-351TK BB-485USBTB4WLS-A
ULI-361D BB-485USB9F-2W
ULI-361DK BB-485USB9F-2W-LS
ULI-361T BB-485USBTB-2W-A
ULI-361TK BB-485USBTB2WLS-A
Regulatory/Approvals/Certifications
52.91
2.083
57.99
2.283
33.30
1.311
16.59
.653
52.91
2.083
57.99
2.283
33.30
1.311
16.59
.653
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 7-Jan-2022
Common Features
Model Number ULI-351D ULI-351DK ULI-351T ULI-351TK ULI-361D ULI-361DK ULI-361T ULI-361TK
Part Number to Order BB-485USB9F-4W BB-485USB9F-4W-LS BB_485USBTB-4W-A BB-485USBTB4WLS-A BB-485USB9F-2W BB-485USB9F-2W-LS BB-485USBTB-2W-A BB-485USBTB2WLS-A
Description USB to RS-485, 4-wire, Type Bf/DB9f USB to RS-485, 4-wire, Type Bf/TB  USB to RS-485, 2-wire, Type Bf/DB9f USB to RS-485, 2-wire, Type Bf/TB
USB Port Count 1
USB Connector USB Type B female